
Ladies Inner Club

June 8, 2025 Tournament Results - Low Gross and Low Net

Gross Tournament Gross Gross Results

Alex Callam 88

Catherine Parente 91

Robin Gershkoff 92

Linda Albamonti 93 MC

Kathye Riquinha 93 MC

Lillian McGee 94

Deb Fera 96 MC

Barbara Davis 96 MC

Despina Metakos 96 MC

Carolyn Pacheco 96 MC

Rachel Pecoraro 98

Joyce Comstock 99

Mary Creighton 100

Jayne Graham 101 MC

Sue Falcone 101 MC

Suzette Gervais 101 MC

Sue Reavey 101 MC

Luann Dias 102

Tracy Higgins 104

Claire McCorry 105

Sandi Harper 106

Karen Kutniewski 107

Tonia Mason 108

Yung Park 113

Mary Ann Hewitt-Howe 116

Nancy Greer 123

Maribeth Brock 135

Ann DeStefanis DQ

Net Tournament Gross Handicap Net Net Results

Linda Albamonti 93 26 67 MC

Mary Creighton 100 33 67 MC

Kathye Riquinha 93 25 68

Alex Callam 88 18 70

Barbara Davis 96 24 72

Catherine Parente 91 18 73 MC

Lillian McGee 94 21 73 MC

Rachel Pecoraro 98 24 74 MC

Robin Gershkoff 92 18 74 MC

Joyce Comstock 99 24 75 MC

Sue Reavey 101 26 75 MC

Jayne Graham 101 24 77 MC

Sue Falcone 101 24 77 MC

Despina Metakos 96 19 77 MC

Luann Dias 102 24 78 MC

Carolyn Pacheco 96 18 78 MC

Deb Fera 96 17 79

Mary Ann Hewitt-Howe 116 36 80

Suzette Gervais 101 20 81

Tonia Mason 108 26 82

Tracy Higgins 104 21 83

Claire McCorry 105 21 84

Sandi Harper 106 21 85 MC

Karen Kutniewski 107 22 85 MC

Yung Park 113 28 85 MC

Nancy Greer 123 35 88

Maribeth Brock 135 36 99

Ann DeStefanis DQ 36 DQ

Closest to the Pins:

Hole 8 Third Shot (Handicap 0-23) Suzette Gervais

Hole 8 Third Shot (Handicap 24 & Up) Linda Albamonti

Hole 13 Third Shot (Handicap 0-23) None

Hole 13 Fourth Shot (Handicap 24 & Up) Mary Ann Hewitt-Howe


